
Preferred Caterer List Updated 11/16/23

FULL SERVICE CATERERS - TENANT LIST Marshall's Landing
222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 225
Chicago, IL 60654
Dustin Grezeszak
(312) 722-2919
dmkrestaurants.com
marshallslanding.com

FULL SERVICE CATERERS - NON-TENANT LIST

Blue Plate J&L Catering

1362 W. Fulton St. 1639 W. Walnut Street

Chicago, IL  60607 Chicago, IL 60612

P:(312) 421-6666 P: (312) 280-7900

Trish Vogel (312) 377-0925 Gabby Bulgatz (312) 982-2883

tvogel@blueplatechicago.com gabbybulgatz@jandlcatering.com

blueplatechicago.com jandlcatering.com

Entertaining Company Limelight Catering
1640 W Walnut Street 2400 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60612 Chicago, IL 60616
P: (312) 829-2800 P: (773) 883-3080
Denise Robinette Chelsey Boggs (651) 334-4558
denise@entertainingcompany.com cboggs@limelightcatering.com
entertainingcompany.com limelightcatering.com

Food For Thought Paramount Events Catering 
7001 N. Ridgeway Avenue 2744 W. Roscoe Street
Lincolnwood, IL 60712 Chicago, IL 60618

P: (847) 982-2608 P: (773) 880-8068

Meaghan Tiberio (412) 980-3833 Kim Urbaniak, drop off service 

mtiberio@fftchicago.com kim@tpgchi.com
foodforthoughtchicago.com Chloe Bryniarski, full service

M: (773880-8044) 712-1290
Foodstuffs Events & Catering cbryniarski@paramounteventschicago.com

2104 Central Street paramounteventschicago.com
Evanston, IL 60201
P: (847) 328.8504 x105 Jewell Events Catering
Brendan O'Brien 1932 W Lake Street
brendan@foodstuffs.com Chicago, IL 60612
foodstuffscatering.com P: (312) 829-3663

Greg Jenkins

Inspired Catering by Karen & Gina Stefani gjenkins@georgejewell.com
1300 W. Hubbard St georgejewell.com
Chicago, IL 60622
P: (312) 226-7611
Tom Kokinakos
tom@InspiredByKGS.com
inspiredcateringandevents.com
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DROP OFF CATERING SERVICE - TENANT 

Marshall's Landing Mezza Grill
222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 225 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, FC-4
Chicago, IL 60654 P: (312) 527-9300
Dustin Grezeszak Mutaz Abdullah
(312) 722-2919 msabdul23@gmail.com
dmkrestaurants.com mezzagrill.com
marshallslanding.com

Potbelly Sandwich Works
Blackwood BBQ 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, 2nd Floor
222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, FC-3 P: (312) 836-1007
P: (614) 580-4149 Shenketia Cartman
Zackery Daley shenketia.cartman@potbelly.com
zack@blackwoodbbq.com potbelly.com
blackwoodbbq.com

Dunkin Donuts Just Salad
222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 203 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 207
P: (312) 765-9952 P: (847) 767-8588
Muhammad Inam Jason Rotter
donutscentral@gmail.com jrotter@justsalad.com
dunkindonuts.com orderjustsalad.com

Habanero Grill Starbucks Coffee
222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, FC-8 Merchandise Mart, Suite 111
P: (312) 755-0876 P: (312) 661-0443
Mutaz Abdullah s00229@retail.starbucks.com
msabdul23@gmail.com starbucks.com
habanerobajagrill.com

Tony & Bruno's Café
Halsted Street Deli 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, FC-5
222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 216 P: (312) 755-0575
P: (312) 888-2552 RSD907@comcast.net 
Jim Kallas tonyandbrunos.com
jkallas@halstedstreetdeli.com
halstedstreetdeli.com
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DROP OFF CATERING SERVICE - NON-TENANT 

Beatrix - River North Lou Malnati's Catering (Pizza)
519 N Clark 3685 Woodhead Dr.

Chicago IL 60654 Northbrook, IL 60062
BMCatering@lettuce.com P: (847) 562-1918 (for catering orders)
Adriana Gonzalez Sally Glunz

sglunz@loumalnatis.com
East Bank Club (Maxwell's) loumalnatis.com
500 N. Kingsbury
P: (312) 527-5800

eastbankclub.com/dining/maxwells-at-the-club

Foodstuffs Events & Catering

2104 Central St.

Evanston, IL 60201 Portillo's

P: (84) 328-8504 x105 100 W. Ontario St.

Brendan O'Brien Chicago, IL  60654

brendan@foodstuffs.com P: (312) 587-8910

foodstuffs.com Catering: (630) 851-5151

portillos.com

Gino's East (Pizza)
162 E Superior Street Roti
Chicago, IL  60654 200 W. Randolph
P: (312) 266-3337 x1 Chicago, IL 60606
Serena Stoneberg P: (312) 332-6013
ginoseast.com/cateringevents roti.com/catering

Hannah's Bretzel
400 N. LaSalle St. Sweet Green
Chicago, IL  60654 623 N State St
P: (312) 621-1111 x1 for catering Chicago, IL 60654
hannahsbretzel.com P: (312) 374-8173

order.sweetgreen.com
Harry Caray's Restaurant (Offsite Catering)
33 W. Kinzie St. Kinzie Street Chophouse
Chicago, IL  60654 400 North Wells Street
P: (312) 828-0966 Chicago, IL 60610
harrycarays.com P: (312) 822-0191

Armie Arguelles
Highline Bar & Lounge armie@kinziechophouse.com
169 W. Kinzie St kinziechophouse.com
Chicago, IL 60654

P: (312) 533-2742
highlinebarchicago.com
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BAKERIES - NON-TENANT

Bake for Me
321 N. Clark St. Magnolia Bakery
Chicago, IL 60610 108 N. State Street
P: (312) 644-7750 Chicago, IL 60602
Joe Kapacinskas P: (312) 346-7777
bakeforme.com magnoliabakery.com

Dinkel's Bakery Molly's Cupcakes
3329 N. Lincoln 419 East Illinois Street, Suite 120
Chicago, IL 60657 Chicago, IL 60611
P: (773) 281-7300 P: (773) 883-7220
Norm Dinkel mollyscupcakes.com
dinkels.com

Sweet Mandy B's
Firecakes 1208 W. Webster Ave
68 W. Hubbard Chicago, IL 60614
Chicago, IL 60654 P: (773) 244-1174
P: (312) 329-6500 sweetmandybs.com
firecakesdonuts.com

Page 4


